
AIR DRIVEN 

WZU-4028TE WZU-4028BE

Pro - Series Classic - Series

9921622115 9921628325 9921628340 9921628265

Analogue Digital Analogue Analogue

1.9 lires 8 litres 8 litres 6.6 litres

Yes Yes Yes Yes

No Yes Yes Yes

Standard Standard Standard Standard

24 Kg 37 Kg 38 Kg 54 Kg

S1500XP

S3000XP

S6000XP

S11000XP

S25000XP

W2000XP

W4000XP

W8000XP

W15000XP

W22000XP

W35000XP

Optimised Torque Wrench and Pump Combination

Waltan Part No.

Reservoir Capacity

Included Hose - 6m

ELECTRIC 

WPMU-10422 WZA-4208TX

Function

Optimal Optimal Optimal

Optimal

Optimal

Roll Cage

Duty Cycle

Weight

S
-S

e
ri
e
s

W
-S

e
ri
e
s

ZU4-Electric Wrench Pumps
Utilizing a universal motor, the ZU4-Series has excellent low voltage characteristics. It works well with long
extension cords or generator driven electrical power supplies.
A field proven, efficient design ensures this pump is dependable and will draw less current—lowering your 
operating cost. ZU4-pumps are available in Pro and Classic formats.

ZU4 Pro pumps have an LCD feature to display torque 

or pressure, selectable torque wrench, and self-

diagnostics – premium features not available on any 

other pump. An AUTO-CYCLE feature provides 

continuous cycle operation of the torque wrench as 

long as the advance button is pressed. The pump can 

also be used without auto-cycle feature.

ZU4 Classic pumps feature an analogue gauge 

and a basic electrical package to deliver durable, 

safe and efficient hydraulic power.

ZA-Series Air Driven Wrench Pumps
Utilizing the highly efficient design of the Z-Class pumping element, this air driven pump is best suited to power 

medium to large size torque wrenches.
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